ST MARTINS LANE

LONDON




LOCATED IN THE BUSTLING

THEATRE DISTRICT IN LONDON’S
COVENT GARDEN, ST MARTINS LANE IS
A DRAMATIC AND DARING EVOLUTION
ON ENGLISH LUXURY.

THIS BOUTIQUE HOTEL RETAINS

ALL THE YOUTHFUL, UNEXPECTED
CHARM OF A LONDON HIDEAWAY,

AT THE VERY HEART OF THE
ENERGETIC WEST END.
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PUBLIC SPACES

Step through the revolving door and onto the catwalk:

watch the world go by or visit the Den, a clasically British,
oak-pannelled snug, the perfect place to enjoy afternoon tea,
curl up with a book, play a game of backgammon or catch up
with friends over a Gin & Tonic.




ST MARTINS LANE KITCHEN

Situated just steps away from the lobby, enter into a chic dining experience
at St Martins Lane Kitchen. Elevating familiar Asian flavours into something
extraordinary, St Martins Lane Kitchen showcases a selection of Malaysian,
Thai and Chinese dishes including Sesame Crusted Tuna, Duck Red Curry
and Blue Swimmer Crab Fried Rice. Teamed with our exclusive signature
cocktails, St Martins Lane Kitchen makes for an unforgettable dining expe-
rience for any meal of the day.
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BLIND SPOT

Set behind the fagade of a boutique tea counter and a secret
golden hand-shaped handle is Blind Spot, a late-night speakeasy
that offers guests bespoke and signature cocktails bursting with
flavours influenced by the British Empire and its ancient tea trade.




ROOMS & SUITES

Floor-to-ceiling windows pull the cityscape into each guest room,
offering a dramatic perspective on the energetic city below. The
newly designed rooms by Tim Andreas of Banjo evoke a sense of
spaciousness and luxury by using a mix of both naturally inspired and
modern materials.







MEETINGS

St Martins Lane offers a wide range of spaces for meetings and

events which feature audiovisual and telecommunications equipment,
production, wardrobe, makeup and casting rooms, as well as private
conference facilities.

STUDIO 1 & 2

STUDIO 1

STUDIO 2

BACKROOM

BOARDROOM

SPACE ON ONE

BASEMENT VENUE

BLIND SPOT

ST MARTINS LANE
KITCHEN

APARTMENT

PENTHOUSE

THE DEN

SQFT
1,360
695
657
624
419
624
1,006
1,221
4,245
551
560
596

sam

133

64

61

49

39

58

93

125

418

124

110

55

RECEPTION

200
100
100
40
30
60
100
120
400
15
20
60

BANQUET

96
48
48
40
20
48
14
46

220

THEATRE

120
60
60
40
32
40
40
60

40

CLASSROOM

72
36
36
28
12
28

24

20

U-SHAPE

46
26
26
26
16
26

20

20

BOARDROOM

47
26
26
24
20
28
14
20

CABARET

64

32

32

32
16

24

24












ST MARTINS LANE

45 ST. MARTIN'S LANE
LONDON | WC2N 4HX

sbe.com

sbe



